UNOFFICIAL, COPY



Doc#: 1435719108 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/23/2014 01:04 PM Pg: 1 of 4

WARRANTY DEED

MAIL TO:
Keli A. Fogarty
Fogar

THE GRANTOR(S),

ZINA NADVODSKI AND VLADIMIR NADVODSKII a/k/a /L ADIMIR NADVODSKI, WIFE AND HUSBAND

of 2846 Commons Drive, Glenview, Illinois, for the consideration of Ten and 00/XX-----(\$10.00) DOLLARS, and other good and valuable consideration, in hand paid, CONVE((S) and WARRANT(S) to wit

JUN E. ZHANG, AN INDIVIDUAL

Of 22817 N. South Woodcrest Lane, Kildeer, Illinois, all of Grantor's interest in the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cook in the State of Illinois, to wit

see legal description attached hereto and made a part hereof

Commonly known as: 2846 COMMONS DRIVE, GLENVIEW, ILLINOIS 60026

P.I.N.: 04-27-302-012-1005

Subject to conditions, covenants, easements and restrictions of records and real estate taxes for 2014 and subsequent years.

And the said grantors hereby expressly waive and release any and all right or benefit under and by virtue of any and all statutes of the State of Illinois, providing for the exemption of homesteads from sale on execution or otherwise. This is homestead property.

FU-14-1757 1/

1435719108 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

DATED this 17 d	lay of <u>deceu</u>	<u>46e</u> ¢2014.				
X Ju-	/ODSKI					
X VLADIMIR	NADVODSKII	a/k/a	X	DIMIR NADVOD	SKI	
		aikla	X	LYER NADVODS	KI	
State of Illinois County of Cook)) SS)	7	20,			
ZINA NADVODSK NADVODSKI, is/are the foregoing instru sealed and delivere therein set forth, inc	a Notary Public in a (I AND VLADIMIR e personally known ment, appeared befored the said instrume cluding the release and and official seal, the said and official seal, the said instrument of the said instru	R NADVODSKI to me to be the ore me this day ent as his/her/the nd waiver of the	I, a/k/a VIAS same person(s in person, and eir free and vo right of homest	DIMIR NADVOD F) whose name(s acknowledged th lluntury act, for th ead.	SKI, a/k/a WAI) is /are subscrib at he/she/they sine uses and purp	LTER ced to gned
Commission expires	and official seal, ts $6/25/16$	See Atta	ded Acknow	Edgrent Notar	y Public	
				_	(CO	
This instrument was #3796	s prepared by MOR	TON J. RUBIN,	3330 Dundee I	Road, #C-4, Nort	hbrook, Illinois 60	0062,

REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX			23-Dec-2014
		COUNTY:	290.00
· ·		ILLINOIS:	580.00
		TOTAL:	870.00
04-27-30	2-012-1005 2	0141201652320 L	0 730 737 390

1435719108 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDO CIVIL CODE § 1189			
State of California			
County of San Diego	J		
On Dec 17th 2014 before me, 6	regory M. Lawrance Nofery Public Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer		
personally appeared <u>Walter Nadi</u>	Name(s) of Signer(s)		
GREGORY M. LAWRANCE COMM. #1983339 HOTARY PUBLIC + CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY COTIFT. Exp. JUNE 25, 2016	who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.		
Place Notary Seal Above	Signature: Signature of Notary Public		
Though this section is optional, completing this	is information can deter alteration of the document or is form to an unintended document.		
Description of Attached Document Title or Type of Document: Warming Description of Pages: Signer(s) Other The	an Named Above:		
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s) Signer's Name:	C		
Corporate Officer — Title(s):			
□ Partner □ Limited □ General □ Individual □ Attorney in Fact □ Trustee □ Guardian or Conservator □ Other:	☐ Trustee ☐ Guardian or Conservator		
Signer Is Representing:	Signer Is Representing:		

© 2013 National Notary Association • www.NationalNotary.org • 1-800-US NOTARY (1-800-876-6827) Item #5907

1435719108 Page: 4 of 4 - i-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

Unit 5 The Patriot Commons at The Glen Number 2 Condominium that part of lot 1 in the Final Plat of Subdivision of Patriot Commons sat the Glen being a subdivision in the Southwest Quarter of section 27, Township 42 north, Range 12, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois according to the Plat thereof recorded February 8, 2009 as document number 0903746091

PIN(S): 04-27-302-012-1005

Proberty of Coot County Clerk's Office